RUN FOR THE ANIMALS - 5K (Non-Competitive Run/Walk)

April 2, 2017
OVERALL RESULTS
Place Sex/Tot Div/Tot Place Fname Lname S Ag City St Time Pace

1 1/18 1/3 M3539 Josh Ford M 37 Parksley VA 19:16 6:13
2 1/56 1/5 F5054 Karin Rush-Monroe F 54 Onancock VA 25:20 8:11
3 2/56 1/4 F3539 Kelly Saunders F 37 Parksley VA 27:39 8:56
4 2/18 1/2 MO109 Fernando Palacio M 8 Painter VA 27:41 8:56
5 3/56 1/8 F2529 Guadalupe Gonzalez F 28 Painter VA  27:50 8:59
6 3/18 1/1 M3034 Chad Isabelle M 33 Roanoke VA 29:10 9:25
7 4/56 2/8 F2529 Elizabeth Walraven F 29 Wachapreague VA 29:12 9:25
8 5/56 1/11 F4044 Stephanie Bonniwell F 44 Quinby VA 29:23 9:29
9 6/56 3/8 F2529 Lauren Ritz F 26 Chincoteague VA 29:49 9:38
10 7/56 1/6 F3034 Lexi Hubb F 30 Chincoteague VA 30:21 9:48
11 4/18 1/1 M5054 Larry Hewitt M 51 Va Beach VA 31:27 10:09
12 8/56 2/11 F4044 Beth Coulman F 42 Accomac VA 32:15 10:25
13 9/56 2/6 F3034 Elizabeth Zinar F 33 Lewes DE 33:18 10:45
14 10/56 2/4 F3539 April Hart F 37 Greenbush VA 33:40 10:52
15 11/56 3/6 F3034 Brittany Taylor F 30 Parksley VA  33:41 10:52
16 5/18 1/3 M1014 Colin Ford M 11 Parksley VA  34:47 11:14
17 12/56 1/3 F2024 Tyler Bloxom F 21 Parksley VA 35:25 11:26
18 13/56 4/8 F2529 Amanda Manzella F 26 Melfa VA 36:10 11:40
19 6/18 2/2 MO109 Adrian Rosales M 8 Exmore VA  36:12 11:41
20 14/56 3/4 F3539 Maria Reyes F 39 Exmore VA  36:14 11:42
21 15/56 5/8 F2529 Jill Stapleton F 29 Keller VA 36:43 11:51
22 16/56 2/3 F2024 Maryann Blodgett F 24 Stanford CT 36:43 11:51
23 7/18 2/3 M3539 Eric Kemp M 36 Atlantic VA  39:27 12:44
24 8/18 1/2 M1519 Lucas Thompson M 18 Hallwood VA  39:30 12:45
25 17/56 3/11 F4044 Gabby Juran F 41 Onley VA 39:55 12:53
26 18/56 1/5 F4549 Michelle Knice F 46 Chesapeake VA  39:56 12:53
27 19/56 2/5 F5054 Maria Vasquez F 51 Va Beach VA 41:29 13:23
28 20/56 1/3 FO109 Rebecca Iobst F 9 Bloxom VA 42:40 13:46
29 9/18 1/2 M5559 Dan Ruggiero M 57 Bloxom VA  42:43 13:47
30 21/56 1/3 F1519 Mallory Ballance F 18 New Port News VA  43:58 14:11
31 10/18 2/3 M1014 Nick Marine M 13 Va Beach VA 45:07 14:34
32 11/18 2/2 M1519 Hunter Long M 15 Va Beach VA 45:12 14:35
33 22/56 4/11 F4044 Kimberly Doughty F 40 Exmore VA  47:13 15:14
34 23/56 2/5 F4549 Leigh Campbell F 49 Exmore VA  47:14 15:15
35 24/56 1/2 F6064 Melanie Giangrant F 62 Onancock VA  47:19 15:16
36 25/56 3/5 F4549 Beth McGinty F 49 Berlin MD 47:19 15:16
37 26/56 4/5 F4549 Dorine Ross F 48 Onancock VA  48:08 15:32
38 12/18 3/3 M1014 Dylan Ross M 13 Onancock VA 48:09 15:32
39 13/18 2/2 M5559 Hayward Phillips M 58 Chesapeake VA  49:59 16:08
40 27/56 5/5 F4549 Jane Payette F 48 Chesapeake VA 50:00 16:08
41 28/56 3/5 F5054 Patty Garner F 50 Onley VA 50:29 16:17
42 14/18 1/1 M6064 Fletcher Fosque M 64 Onancock VA 50:32 16:18
43 29/56 4/6 F3034 Amanda Lawrence F 33 Onley VA 51:08 16:30
44 30/56 1/3 F6569 Jeanne Lawrence F 65 Onley VA  51:11 16:31
45 31/56 5/6 F3034 Rosanne Baskette F 31 Parksley VA  52:36 16:58
46 32/56 3/3 F2024 Sara Heldmann F 24 Melfa VA 52:38 16:59
47 33/56 5/11 F4044 Melissa Payne F 44 Onancock VA  52:46 17:02
48 34/56 2/2 F6064 Mona Turner F 62 Exmore VA 53:39 17:19
49 35/56 6/11 F4044 Jennifer Peirson F 42 Eastville VA 56:14 18:09
50 36/56 7/11 F4044 Michele Shrieves F 43 Exmore VA  56:15 18:09



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

15/18
37/56
38/56
39/56
40/56
16/18
41/56
42/56
43/56
17/18
44/56
45/56
46/56
18/18
47/56
48/56
49/56
50/56
51/56
52/56
53/56
54/56
55/56
56/56

1/1
8/11
9/11
4/5
1/3
3/3
6/8
2/3
2/3
1/1
3/3
6/6
7/8
1/1
10/11
8/8
11/11
2/3
4/4
2/3
5/5
3/3
3/3
3/3

M4044
F4044
F4044
F5054
F5559
M3539
F2529
FO109
F6569
M7074
FO109
F3034
F2529
M4549
F4044
F2529
F4044
F1519
F3539
F5559
F5054
F6569
F1519
F5559

Jamie Woods

Tia Bell

April Woods
Brenda Dize
Patty Krieger
Harris Phillips
Shannon Phillips
Reagan Bailey
Linda Shrieves
Sonny Shrieves
Carmen Bailey
Dana Boyer
Amanda Rillo
Russ Bailey
Sarah Bailey
Emily Young
Aimee Hole
Pamela Hole
Stacy Carpenter
Kathi Desouter
Elena Murray
Dee Murray
Hannah Knice
Linda Goldstine

TTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTX

40
44
42
54
56
35
25

69
70

33
29
48
43
29
43
19
36
57
53
65
18
59

Parksley
Greenbush
Parksley
Onancock
Avondale
Bloxom
Bloxom
Accomac
Onancock
Onancock
Accomac
Onancock
Onley
Accomac
Accomac
Mears
Parksley
Parksley
Onancock
Pocomoke
Va Beach
Va Beach
Chesapeake
Exmore

VA
VA
VA
VA
PA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA

FRRPRRRRPRPRRRRPRRRERRRRRR

58:

58:

58:

59:

59:
100:
100:
:00:
101
:01:
101
101
101
101
101
101
:03:
:03:
:03:
:10:
:19:
:19:
124
134

02
03
04
45
46
39
39
50
08
09
17
26
27
27
28
30
33
34
39
22
55
57
24
52

18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
22:
25:
25:
27
30:

44
44
44
17
17
34
34
38
44
44
46
50
50
50
50
51
30
31
32
42
47
48
14
36



